Specifications subject to change without notice / June 2026 Page 1 of 13acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Dyna Drum S3 White™
The Dyna Drum™ family of floodlights has been the premier choice of
serious designers for years; their high outputs, robust weather protection and
unmatched reliability are legendary.
Dyna Drum S3 White models use high-CRI single color emitters to deliver
intense white light over long throws. The native 5° beam can be easily

10kA
AJBOX1 Extended (IP66) junction box
Part #		  AJBOX1E#	 (# = color)
IP66 NEC-compliant high and low voltage junction box with
six sealed NPT ¾” access ports for conduit fixtures or cable
glands (by others) for power and control plus OLSF# feed cable.
Built-in AC surge protection up to 10kV and 10kA
Specifications subject to change without notice / June 2026 Page 6 of 13acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Dyna Drum S3 White™
Outdoor Linking System - See also pages 9, 10 and 11
Feed cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSF1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSF5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSF10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSF25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSF50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
Link cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSL1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSL5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSL10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSL25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSL50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
End cap with DMX termination
Part#	  	 OLSEC-B	 Black